
1

4

5

2

3

9501660 COOLANT PUMP UPGRADE KIT 

9501690 PUMP UPGRADE KIT EXC.PUMP

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 9405450 Coolant Pump 1
2 9324070 Pump Mounting Plate 1
3 9304017 Pin - Coolant Pump 1
4 8705060 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x16 4
5 8705120 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x20 2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 9324070 Pump Mounting Plate 1
2 9304017 Pin - Coolant Pump 1
3 8705060 Socket Head Cap Screw M6x16 4
4 8705120 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x20 2

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISIONTITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:2

SHEET 1 OF 1 A3WEIGHT: 
BOM.9501660

COOLANT PUMP
ASSEMBLY BOM

BROBO GROUP
Address : 8 Fowler Rd, Dandenong VIC 3175
https://brobo.com.au/

21.08.2020

0DRAWN

DATE

ANH

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE 
REPRODUCED OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY 

MEANS IN PART OR IN WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF BROBO GROUP PTY LT


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


